
at Government Peak2012 Government Peak Climb
11:00am on 6/2/2012

168 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

1-Men-

NOVAKOVICH, matthew1631 46:27.5 038 M3039 1

MARVIN, Ben912 48:53.3 +2:25.830 M3039 2

STRABEL, Eric1113 49:05.8 +2:38.330 M3039 3

SAARI, Matias1674 49:26.0 +2:58.541 M4049 1

FLAGSTAD, Trond615 49:44.3 +3:16.842 M4049 2

WARD, Ben1836 50:05.0 +3:37.537 M3039 4

GRIFFITH, Barney1777 50:59.6 +4:32.154 M5059 1

PATTERSON, Scott1648 51:15.2 +4:47.720 M1929 1

KNOTEK, Miles779 51:39.9 +5:12.417 M1318 1

KOPSACK, Lyon17510 52:17.1 +5:49.616 M1318 2

STAVICH, andrew16911 52:40.7 +6:13.246 M4049 3

BREWER, Kenneth17312 53:14.7 +6:47.219 M1318 3

CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor3713 53:51.3 +7:23.830 M3039 5

JOHNSON, Erik6814 54:35.6 +8:08.135 M3039 6

KLEIN, John7215 55:10.3 +8:42.818 M1318 4

BRADY, Mark1016 55:57.0 +9:29.529 M1929 2

MCPHETRES, David9417 56:46.6 +10:19.116 M1318 5

SLATONBARKER, tony25017 56:46.6 +10:19.145 M4049 4

SZWEDAMITTELSTADT,17019 57:09.0 +10:41.515 M1318 6

COX, Ryan4820 57:17.9 +10:50.422 M1929 3

ROMIG, Karl16621 57:24.9 +10:57.453 M5059 2

HARVEY, Jonathan6522 58:35.3 +12:07.829 M1929 4

D` AMICO, Solomon5323 58:51.2 +12:23.728 M1929 5

LOWERY, Todd17424 58:57.5 +12:30.042 M4049 5

ESS, Clarence6025 59:43.0 +13:15.518 M1318 7

HARDER, brian6426 1:00:20.7 +13:53.250 M5059 3

QUIMBY, parker24427 1:00:40.1 +14:12.619 M1318 8

WITTER, Rob26028 1:01:29.7 +15:02.244 M4049 6

LOAN, Alex9029 1:01:58.4 +15:30.916 M1318 9

MCENANEY, Pete17230 1:02:07.3 +15:39.846 M4049 7

MEYERHOFER, Abe26231 1:02:24.4 +15:56.918 M1318 10

KOPSACK, Lance7932 1:02:37.4 +16:09.947 M4049 8

HALL, Roan6333 1:02:46.4 +16:18.913 M1318 11

DUNLAP, Davis5934 1:02:57.7 +16:30.220 M1929 6

DONER, Peter5835 1:03:37.3 +17:09.825 M1929 7

MYERS, daniel16236 1:04:04.9 +17:37.442 M4049 9
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

DOUGHERTY, Samuel18037 1:04:42.2 +18:14.719 M1318 12

GROSS, Dorian6238 1:05:11.2 +18:43.734 M3039 7

KNOPP, Tracen7339 1:05:29.2 +19:01.713 M1318 13

POLLOCK, Joe16540 1:05:47.8 +19:20.343 M4049 10

BEERLE, Brion26841 1:06:29.3 +20:01.848 M4049 11

CROW, Keegan5042 1:06:38.5 +20:11.014 M1318 14

KENNEY, Matthew7043 1:06:53.8 +20:26.341 M4049 12

SCHROEDER, Mike26744 1:07:06.1 +20:38.628 M1929 8

MCDONOUGH, Jim24145 1:07:30.0 +21:02.541 M4049 13

VANSICKLE, Ward25546 1:07:56.6 +21:29.146 M4049 14

KNOTEK, kevin7647 1:07:58.9 +21:31.453 M5059 4

KASUKONIS, Nathan27648 1:08:33.3 +22:05.836 M3039 8

SPANGLER, Allan17649 1:08:37.6 +22:10.125 M1929 9

ENGLISH, Bill23050 1:08:44.6 +22:17.161 M6069 1

MAHLEN, Forrest18151 1:08:47.2 +22:19.719 M1318 15

QUIMBY, Michael24552 1:08:53.2 +22:25.730 M3039 9

HENSON, jeff32853 1:09:02.4 +22:34.947 M4049 15

STANGEL, Michael16854 1:09:16.4 +22:48.944 M4049 16

BALLANTINE, Tab22455 1:09:53.1 +23:25.657 M5059 5

ELDER, Garrett22956 1:10:15.5 +23:48.019 M1318 16

KOPSACK, braun23657 1:10:39.9 +24:12.455 M5059 6

LEITZ, Isaac23958 1:10:44.4 +24:16.929 M1929 10

BEBISCHKE, David17859 1:11:19.4 +24:51.961 M6069 2

BOURDUKOFSKY, Mich18260 1:11:42.8 +25:15.333 M3039 10

VIRGIN, Dan25661 1:12:09.9 +25:42.455 M5059 7

WHITEMAN, LIAM25862 1:12:56.8 +26:29.315 M1318 17

WILLIAMS, John25963 1:13:07.6 +26:40.157 M5059 8

JOHNSON, Eric27464 1:13:14.3 +26:46.830 M3039 11

KOCHENDORFER, Davi23565 1:13:35.6 +27:08.150 M5059 9

JACKSON, Matthew6766 1:14:00.3 +27:32.828 M1929 11

LAMB, Peter23867 1:14:15.7 +27:48.231 M3039 12

MCCAVIT, JC34068 1:14:29.8 +28:02.348 M4049 17

JOHNSON, jeff23369 1:15:03.8 +28:36.355 M5059 10

SENA, Daren24970 1:16:09.7 +29:42.248 M4049 18

KEMPPEL, Roger6971 1:16:21.6 +29:54.170 M70 1

KNOPP, Dawson7472 1:17:10.5 +30:43.013 M1318 18

LOVE, joshua24073 1:18:21.3 +31:53.837 M3039 13

STOECKER, Brian25274 1:18:22.6 +31:55.148 M4049 19

WESTBROOK, Michea33675 1:18:25.2 +31:57.732 M3039 14

MCINALLY, Kenneth33176 1:18:49.9 +32:22.447 M4049 20

COOLEY, Adam22777 1:19:17.2 +32:49.741 M4049 21

LINCOLN, Steve26978 1:20:36.9 +34:09.441 M4049 22

CLARK, john17179 1:22:01.8 +35:34.347 M4049 23
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RUZICKA, Duke24880 1:22:07.5 +35:40.050 M5059 11

GORSKI, Tristan23181 1:22:17.2 +35:49.730 M3039 15

KAY, Alec23482 1:22:57.3 +36:29.846 M4049 24

BEEGLE, Christopher22583 1:23:29.3 +37:01.825 M1929 12

WARD, mark25784 1:23:31.1 +37:03.639 M3039 16

LOAN, Kevin12385 1:24:05.8 +37:38.319 M1318 19

PARRISH, Steve24386 1:25:16.6 +38:49.142 M4049 25

REEVES, Clint24687 1:25:18.6 +38:51.134 M3039 17

MCCAVIT, Chase34188 1:25:44.5 +39:17.020 M1929 13

MELONE, Lloyd26389 1:25:54.5 +39:27.052 M5059 12

WILLMAN, Daniel33790 1:25:58.8 +39:31.339 M3039 18

COLBURN, WR33991 1:26:22.8 +39:55.356 M5059 13

BLAINE, Michael27592 1:27:31.0 +41:03.541 M4049 26

DUNLAP, Russ22893 1:28:02.7 +41:35.255 M5059 14

HILL, Brandon23294 1:29:17.1 +42:49.627 M1929 14

KEARNS, Dylan33095 1:30:00.1 +43:32.610 MU12 1

WRIGHT, Gary26196 1:30:14.4 +43:46.932 M3039 19

DOUGHERTY, Pat32797 1:31:27.3 +44:59.857 M5059 15

CONNELLY, michael32698 1:33:41.5 +47:14.010 MU12 2

PALDANIUS, Chuck24299 1:37:13.1 +50:45.652 M5059 16

BRIGGS, Jonathan324100 1:38:30.9 +52:03.435 M3039 20

STEINHAUSER, Evan R.251101 1:39:04.0 +52:36.549 M4049 27

UNDERWOOD, Shay254102 1:39:10.7 +52:43.239 M3039 21

CHAMBLEE, Carl226103 1:43:14.6 +56:47.146 M4049 28

STURGULEWSKI, Berna334104 1:44:37.6 +58:10.155 M5059 17

CONNELLY, mark325105 1:45:46.1 +59:18.612 MU12 3

RADOVAN, Mike332106 1:49:39.5 1:03:12.040 M4049 29

HILTY, Bud329107 1:51:31.2 1:05:03.748 M4049 30

CROWLEY, Danelle338108 1:55:53.3 1:09:25.839 M3039 22

BRYANT, Jubal22109 2:00:26.2 1:13:58.755 M5059 18

1-Women-

MARVIN, Christy2131 58:35.1 031 W3039 1

PATTERSON, Caitlin1252 59:50.2 +1:15.122 W1929 1

RABINOWITZ, Mara1263 59:52.6 +1:17.545 W4049 1

WINN, Danelle2734 1:00:03.1 +1:28.044 W4049 2

LOAN, Sheryl1225 1:00:37.2 +2:02.153 W5059 1

WALSH, Jess2226 1:04:03.0 +5:27.930 W3039 2

FRITZ, Lauren1797 1:06:52.0 +8:16.924 W1929 2

NOVAKOVICH, tiffanie1248 1:07:01.1 +8:26.035 W3039 3

KOPSACK, Alyson2079 1:08:38.9 +10:03.812 WU12 1

THOMAS, Sarah32010 1:08:50.8 +10:15.737 W3039 4

BACKSTRUM, kate26611 1:10:06.4 +11:31.319 W1929 3

KOPSACK, judi20812 1:10:55.9 +12:20.844 W4049 3
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COLBURN, Kyle20113 1:11:28.0 +12:52.950 W5059 2

RUBEO, Alina12714 1:12:11.6 +13:36.530 W3039 5

WESTBROOK, Paula32215 1:12:13.9 +13:38.831 W3039 6

HANSEN, Kara30716 1:12:25.2 +13:50.133 W3039 7

MILLARD, Renee21517 1:12:46.9 +14:11.836 W3039 8

LEGATE, Leah21018 1:13:12.8 +14:37.747 W4049 4

BALDWIN, Jane20019 1:13:17.1 +14:42.051 W5059 3

MCDONOUGH, Amber31220 1:13:26.0 +14:50.936 W3039 9

TUTTLE, Laura22121 1:13:42.4 +15:07.323 W1929 4

SAILORS, Wendy27122 1:13:45.6 +15:10.543 W4049 5

DONER, Heidi20223 1:13:48.4 +15:13.320 W1929 5

LEITZ, Karen21124 1:14:11.7 +15:36.628 W1929 6

KIRCHNER, Carolyn20625 1:15:25.6 +16:50.530 W3039 10

SPAIC, Tatjana31926 1:15:46.4 +17:11.315 W1318 1

GILL, Verena20427 1:17:51.4 +19:16.345 W4049 6

RIGGS, Kimberly31628 1:19:59.1 +21:24.036 W3039 11

RADOVICH, Maya26529 1:20:30.1 +21:55.021 W1929 7

SPINELLI, Lauren21930 1:21:21.9 +22:46.833 W3039 12

ESS, Cheryl20331 1:22:57.4 +24:22.357 W5059 4

LEGATE, Alejandra26432 1:23:27.0 +24:51.913 W1318 2

WHITINGER, Angie32333 1:23:44.8 +25:09.746 W4049 7

CHRISTOPHERSON, Rhi30334 1:25:37.7 +27:02.629 W1929 8

HAUPERT, Christie20535 1:26:53.8 +28:18.736 W3039 13

PACE, Andalyn21736 1:27:02.5 +28:27.434 W3039 14

CONNELLY, annie30437 1:27:16.4 +28:41.314 W1318 3

KOPSACK, Jocelyn338 1:27:57.3 +29:22.215 W1318 4

BAILEY, Danielle30039 1:28:30.0 +29:54.926 W1929 9

WESTIN, Jessie27240 1:28:50.9 +30:15.826 W1929 10

NICHOLLS, Bronwen21641 1:29:37.4 +31:02.324 W1929 11

BOOHER, Hannah30142 1:35:52.2 +37:17.113 W1318 5

RHODES-KLLE, Kris27043 1:37:23.1 +38:48.044 W4049 8

DICKSON, Michelle30544 1:37:31.0 +38:55.942 W4049 9

BOOHER, Heidi30245 1:40:38.2 +42:03.111 WU12 2

PERILLA, Julie31546 1:50:40.6 +52:05.536 W3039 15

MCCOTTER, Kimberly31147 1:55:26.0 +56:50.928 W1929 12

CROWLEY, Katie34248 1:55:51.9 +57:16.813 W1318 6

TREMBLAY, Melissa34349 1:56:01.0 +57:25.931 W3039 16

GALIDO, Darlene30650 1:56:50.0 +58:14.935 W3039 17

NOEMI, HERRERA31451 1:57:05.7 +58:30.632 W3039 18

KULIN, Tara20952 1:59:46.9 1:01:11.834 W3039 19

TOOLE, Anya22053 2:03:25.3 1:04:50.236 W3039 20

RUTHERFORD, Shames31754 2:05:42.0 1:07:06.939 W3039 21

WARNKE, Sherri32155 2:10:43.4 1:12:08.347 W4049 10
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WHTMIRE, April34456 2:13:52.9 1:15:17.831 W3039 22

HATFIELD, Patricia30857 2:33:09.4 1:34:34.331 W3039 23

KAUFFMAN, Jessica31058 2:33:16.2 1:34:41.138 W3039 24

JONES, Olivia30959 2:35:52.8 1:37:17.724 W1929 13
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at Government Peak2012 Government Peak Climb
11:00am on 6/2/2012

168 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: MU12 - Men under 12 

KEARNS, Dylan3301 1:30:00.1 010

CONNELLY, michael3262 1:33:41.5 +3:41.410

CONNELLY, mark3253 1:45:46.1 +15:46.012

Start Wave:Class: WU12 - Women under 12 

KOPSACK, Alyson2071 1:08:38.9 012

BOOHER, Heidi3022 1:40:38.2 +31:59.311

Start Wave:Class: M1318 - Men 13-18 

KNOTEK, Miles771 51:39.9 017

KOPSACK, Lyon1752 52:17.1 +37.216

BREWER, Kenneth1733 53:14.7 +1:34.819

KLEIN, John724 55:10.3 +3:30.418

MCPHETRES, David945 56:46.6 +5:06.716

SZWEDAMITTELSTADT, Gillean1706 57:09.0 +5:29.115

ESS, Clarence607 59:43.0 +8:03.118

QUIMBY, parker2448 1:00:40.1 +9:00.219

LOAN, Alex909 1:01:58.4 +10:18.516

MEYERHOFER, Abe26210 1:02:24.4 +10:44.518

HALL, Roan6311 1:02:46.4 +11:06.513

DOUGHERTY, Samuel18012 1:04:42.2 +13:02.319

KNOPP, Tracen7313 1:05:29.2 +13:49.313

CROW, Keegan5014 1:06:38.5 +14:58.614

MAHLEN, Forrest18115 1:08:47.2 +17:07.319

ELDER, Garrett22916 1:10:15.5 +18:35.619

WHITEMAN, LIAM25817 1:12:56.8 +21:16.915

KNOPP, Dawson7418 1:17:10.5 +25:30.613

LOAN, Kevin12319 1:24:05.8 +32:25.919

Start Wave:Class: W1318 - Women 13-18 

SPAIC, Tatjana3191 1:15:46.4 015

LEGATE, Alejandra2642 1:23:27.0 +7:40.613

CONNELLY, annie3043 1:27:16.4 +11:30.014

KOPSACK, Jocelyn34 1:27:57.3 +12:10.915

BOOHER, Hannah3015 1:35:52.2 +20:05.813

CROWLEY, Katie3426 1:55:51.9 +40:05.513

Start Wave:Class: M1929 - Men 19-29 

PATTERSON, Scott1641 51:15.2 020
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

BRADY, Mark102 55:57.0 +4:41.829

COX, Ryan483 57:17.9 +6:02.722

HARVEY, Jonathan654 58:35.3 +7:20.129

D` AMICO, Solomon535 58:51.2 +7:36.028

DUNLAP, Davis596 1:02:57.7 +11:42.520

DONER, Peter587 1:03:37.3 +12:22.125

SCHROEDER, Mike2678 1:07:06.1 +15:50.928

SPANGLER, Allan1769 1:08:37.6 +17:22.425

LEITZ, Isaac23910 1:10:44.4 +19:29.229

JACKSON, Matthew6711 1:14:00.3 +22:45.128

BEEGLE, Christopher22512 1:23:29.3 +32:14.125

MCCAVIT, Chase34113 1:25:44.5 +34:29.320

HILL, Brandon23214 1:29:17.1 +38:01.927

Start Wave:Class: W1929 - Women 19-29 

PATTERSON, Caitlin1251 59:50.2 022

FRITZ, Lauren1792 1:06:52.0 +7:01.824

BACKSTRUM, kate2663 1:10:06.4 +10:16.219

TUTTLE, Laura2214 1:13:42.4 +13:52.223

DONER, Heidi2025 1:13:48.4 +13:58.220

LEITZ, Karen2116 1:14:11.7 +14:21.528

RADOVICH, Maya2657 1:20:30.1 +20:39.921

CHRISTOPHERSON, Rhianne3038 1:25:37.7 +25:47.529

BAILEY, Danielle3009 1:28:30.0 +28:39.826

WESTIN, Jessie27210 1:28:50.9 +29:00.726

NICHOLLS, Bronwen21611 1:29:37.4 +29:47.224

MCCOTTER, Kimberly31112 1:55:26.0 +55:35.828

JONES, Olivia30913 2:35:52.8 1:36:02.624

Start Wave:Class: M3039 - Men 30-39 

NOVAKOVICH, matthew1631 46:27.5 038

MARVIN, Ben912 48:53.3 +2:25.830

STRABEL, Eric1113 49:05.8 +2:38.330

WARD, Ben1834 50:05.0 +3:37.537

CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor375 53:51.3 +7:23.830

JOHNSON, Erik686 54:35.6 +8:08.135

GROSS, Dorian627 1:05:11.2 +18:43.734

KASUKONIS, Nathan2768 1:08:33.3 +22:05.836

QUIMBY, Michael2459 1:08:53.2 +22:25.730

BOURDUKOFSKY, Michael18210 1:11:42.8 +25:15.333

JOHNSON, Eric27411 1:13:14.3 +26:46.830

LAMB, Peter23812 1:14:15.7 +27:48.231

LOVE, joshua24013 1:18:21.3 +31:53.837

WESTBROOK, Michea33614 1:18:25.2 +31:57.732

GORSKI, Tristan23115 1:22:17.2 +35:49.730
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WARD, mark25716 1:23:31.1 +37:03.639

REEVES, Clint24617 1:25:18.6 +38:51.134

WILLMAN, Daniel33718 1:25:58.8 +39:31.339

WRIGHT, Gary26119 1:30:14.4 +43:46.932

BRIGGS, Jonathan32420 1:38:30.9 +52:03.435

UNDERWOOD, Shay25421 1:39:10.7 +52:43.239

CROWLEY, Danelle33822 1:55:53.3 1:09:25.839

Start Wave:Class: W3039 - Women 30-39 

MARVIN, Christy2131 58:35.1 031

WALSH, Jess2222 1:04:03.0 +5:27.930

NOVAKOVICH, tiffanie1243 1:07:01.1 +8:26.035

THOMAS, Sarah3204 1:08:50.8 +10:15.737

RUBEO, Alina1275 1:12:11.6 +13:36.530

WESTBROOK, Paula3226 1:12:13.9 +13:38.831

HANSEN, Kara3077 1:12:25.2 +13:50.133

MILLARD, Renee2158 1:12:46.9 +14:11.836

MCDONOUGH, Amber3129 1:13:26.0 +14:50.936

KIRCHNER, Carolyn20610 1:15:25.6 +16:50.530

RIGGS, Kimberly31611 1:19:59.1 +21:24.036

SPINELLI, Lauren21912 1:21:21.9 +22:46.833

HAUPERT, Christie20513 1:26:53.8 +28:18.736

PACE, Andalyn21714 1:27:02.5 +28:27.434

PERILLA, Julie31515 1:50:40.6 +52:05.536

TREMBLAY, Melissa34316 1:56:01.0 +57:25.931

GALIDO, Darlene30617 1:56:50.0 +58:14.935

NOEMI, HERRERA31418 1:57:05.7 +58:30.632

KULIN, Tara20919 1:59:46.9 1:01:11.834

TOOLE, Anya22020 2:03:25.3 1:04:50.236

RUTHERFORD, Shamese31721 2:05:42.0 1:07:06.939

WHTMIRE, April34422 2:13:52.9 1:15:17.831

HATFIELD, Patricia30823 2:33:09.4 1:34:34.331

KAUFFMAN, Jessica31024 2:33:16.2 1:34:41.138

Start Wave:Class: M4049 - Men 40-49 

SAARI, Matias1671 49:26.0 041

FLAGSTAD, Trond612 49:44.3 +18.342

STAVICH, andrew1693 52:40.7 +3:14.746

SLATONBARKER, tony2504 56:46.6 +7:20.645

LOWERY, Todd1745 58:57.5 +9:31.542

WITTER, Rob2606 1:01:29.7 +12:03.744

MCENANEY, Pete1727 1:02:07.3 +12:41.346

KOPSACK, Lance798 1:02:37.4 +13:11.447

MYERS, daniel1629 1:04:04.9 +14:38.942

POLLOCK, Joe16510 1:05:47.8 +16:21.843
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BEERLE, Brion26811 1:06:29.3 +17:03.348

KENNEY, Matthew7012 1:06:53.8 +17:27.841

MCDONOUGH, Jim24113 1:07:30.0 +18:04.041

VANSICKLE, Ward25514 1:07:56.6 +18:30.646

HENSON, jeff32815 1:09:02.4 +19:36.447

STANGEL, Michael16816 1:09:16.4 +19:50.444

MCCAVIT, JC34017 1:14:29.8 +25:03.848

SENA, Daren24918 1:16:09.7 +26:43.748

STOECKER, Brian25219 1:18:22.6 +28:56.648

MCINALLY, Kenneth33120 1:18:49.9 +29:23.947

COOLEY, Adam22721 1:19:17.2 +29:51.241

LINCOLN, Steve26922 1:20:36.9 +31:10.941

CLARK, john17123 1:22:01.8 +32:35.847

KAY, Alec23424 1:22:57.3 +33:31.346

PARRISH, Steve24325 1:25:16.6 +35:50.642

BLAINE, Michael27526 1:27:31.0 +38:05.041

STEINHAUSER, Evan R.25127 1:39:04.0 +49:38.049

CHAMBLEE, Carl22628 1:43:14.6 +53:48.646

RADOVAN, Mike33229 1:49:39.5 1:00:13.540

HILTY, Bud32930 1:51:31.2 1:02:05.248

Start Wave:Class: W4049 - Women 40-49 

RABINOWITZ, Mara1261 59:52.6 045

WINN, Danelle2732 1:00:03.1 +10.544

KOPSACK, judi2083 1:10:55.9 +11:03.344

LEGATE, Leah2104 1:13:12.8 +13:20.247

SAILORS, Wendy2715 1:13:45.6 +13:53.043

GILL, Verena2046 1:17:51.4 +17:58.845

WHITINGER, Angie3237 1:23:44.8 +23:52.246

RHODES-KLLE, Kris2708 1:37:23.1 +37:30.544

DICKSON, Michelle3059 1:37:31.0 +37:38.442

WARNKE, Sherri32110 2:10:43.4 1:10:50.847

Start Wave:Class: M5059 - Men 50-59 

GRIFFITH, Barney1771 50:59.6 054

ROMIG, Karl1662 57:24.9 +6:25.353

HARDER, brian643 1:00:20.7 +9:21.150

KNOTEK, kevin764 1:07:58.9 +16:59.353

BALLANTINE, Tab2245 1:09:53.1 +18:53.557

KOPSACK, braun2366 1:10:39.9 +19:40.355

VIRGIN, Dan2567 1:12:09.9 +21:10.355

WILLIAMS, John2598 1:13:07.6 +22:08.057

KOCHENDORFER, David2359 1:13:35.6 +22:36.050

JOHNSON, jeff23310 1:15:03.8 +24:04.255

RUZICKA, Duke24811 1:22:07.5 +31:07.950
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

MELONE, Lloyd26312 1:25:54.5 +34:54.952

COLBURN, WR33913 1:26:22.8 +35:23.256

DUNLAP, Russ22814 1:28:02.7 +37:03.155

DOUGHERTY, Pat32715 1:31:27.3 +40:27.757

PALDANIUS, Chuck24216 1:37:13.1 +46:13.552

STURGULEWSKI, Bernard33417 1:44:37.6 +53:38.055

BRYANT, Jubal2218 2:00:26.2 1:09:26.655

Start Wave:Class: W5059 - Women 50-59 

LOAN, Sheryl1221 1:00:37.2 053

COLBURN, Kyle2012 1:11:28.0 +10:50.850

BALDWIN, Jane2003 1:13:17.1 +12:39.951

ESS, Cheryl2034 1:22:57.4 +22:20.257

Start Wave:Class: M6069 - Men 60-69 

ENGLISH, Bill2301 1:08:44.6 061

BEBISCHKE, David1782 1:11:19.4 +2:34.861

Start Wave:Class: M70 - Men 70 + 

KEMPPEL, Roger691 1:16:21.6 070
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